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ILLINOIS 

 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
1/29/2017 
SPORTING, 5-STAND AND FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPORTING, 5-
STAND AND FITASC 
95 Attended 
M1 JOHN DENNERT 81 
AA1 BOB SHULEY 71 
AA2 GREG MCCULLOUGH 66 
AA3 WILL M KRAWCZYK 64 
AA4 RUSSELL R YOUNG 62 
AA5 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 61 
AA6 JON BREMSETH 59 
AA7 HUGH ZWICK 58 
AA8 THOMAS M LOTUS 57 
AA9 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 53 
AA10 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 51 
A1 GERALD WESLEY 70 
A2 AL FORST 68 
A3 DALE W TOBEY 67 
A4 COKE LA FOLLETTE 66 
A5 RON FERSCH 64 
A6 PAUL ONORATO 63 
B1 RYAN DRAGOON 78 
B2 GARY ISAAC - JR 66 
B3 HOLLY WRIGHT 62 
B4 FRANK J SPELLMAN 61 
C1 GREG REIF 71 
C2 JOHN L SPIDALETTE 62 
C3 ANTHONY L MALDONADO 59 
C4 KEN SWEEN 57 
D1 MICHAEL DANILOVICH 60 
D2 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 53 
D3 NED BURNS 52 
D4 WILLIAM KEYSER 50 
E1 ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 65 
E2 MARK GUTMAN 53 
E3 DAVID RICHARDS 51 
E4 DEVIN RICHARDS 47 
E5 ROB REED 45 
E6 BRANDON JAPUNTICH 43 
E7 GARRIN KAY 40 
E8 JON FREDRICKSON 29 
E9 MICHAEL N SERDAR 27 
JRCH NICHOLAS THOMEY 62 
JRRU JOE FERSCH 56 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 80 
VTRU JON PORTER 78 
SVCH CRAIG ANDRESE 73 
SVRU MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 71 
LYCH HOLLY WRIGHT 62 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 61 
SSCH DONALD J WILMOT 52 
SSRU JOSEPH B ONGENARS 46 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPORTING, 5-
STAND AND FITASC 
53 Attended 
M1 JAMES GILMAN 38 
M2 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 37 
AA1 RUSSELL R YOUNG 33 
A1 AL FORST 39 
A2 PAT CASEY 35 
A3 PAUL ONORATO 34 
A4 RON FERSCH 33 
A5 COKE LA FOLLETTE 30 
A6 DALE W TOBEY 29 
A7 LARRY B DENISON 28 

B1 JAMES A HOLLAND 35 
B2 MARK E BETHKE 34 
B3 STEVEN R SCHAICH 29 
C1 GREG REIF 32 
D1 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 29 
D2 MIKE NOCEK 27 
E1 ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 25 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 28 
JRRU JOE FERSCH 27 
VTCH AL FORST 39 
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 38 
VT3 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 37 
VT4 PHILIP PUCKORIUS 36 
VT6 JON PORTER 35 
SVCH JAMES A HOLLAND 35 
SV3 CRAIG ANDRESE 30 
SV4 LARRY B DENISON 28 
SV5 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 27 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPORTING, 5-
STAND AND FITASC 
49 Attended 
AA1 WILLIAM FREIVALD 45 
AA2 THOMAS M LOTUS 43 
AA3 HUGH ZWICK 38 
AA4 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 34 
AA5 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 33 
A1 RON FERSCH 45 
B1 STEVE SEXTONSON 42 
B2 HOLLY WRIGHT 40 
C1 KEN SWEEN 37 
C2 GRANT RADA 36 
C3 ANTHONY L MALDONADO 34 
D1 NED BURNS 33 
D2 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 32 
D3 CHUCK KORCZ 31 
D4 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 28 
D5 ROBERT J ALLEN 23 
D6 MARY KRENTZ 21 
E1 BRANDON JAPUNTICH 21 
JRCH NICHOLAS THOMEY 40 
JRRU JOE FERSCH 39 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 46 
VTRU RON FERSCH 45 
VT3 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 43 
VT4 BRUCE E DRAGOON 42 
VT5 JON PORTER 41 
VT6 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 40 
SVCH THOMAS M LOTUS 43 
SVRU STEVE SEXTONSON 42 
SV3 FRANK G HALSEY 41 
SV4 CRAIG ANDRESE 39 
SV5 MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 35 
SV6 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 33 
LYCH HOLLY WRIGHT 40 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 34 
LY3 CINDY K GAFFNEY 32 
LY4 JEANNE M DENK 29 
LY5 MARY KRENTZ 21 
 


